PNG LNG Project

1. Field Production

a) Gas and Condensate

Months

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

2019 Production Data

Condensate (bbl)

772,194
591,552
610,284
605,137
546,478
616,464
697,812
636,027
660,921
712,448
684,095
656,929

b) Hides Gas Conditioning Plant Condensate to Kutubu Facility

Months

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Gross Condensate Vol. (bbl)

909,042
784,889
870,857
832,081
780,071
786,557
838,084
747,008
785,568
852,160
775,951
762,368

Gas (MMscf)

32,570
29,656
32,106
31,083
28,125
28,647
31,685
28,513
29,976
32,969
32,380
29,703

Net Condensate Vol. (bbl)

909,072
756,547
870,869
832,086
780,084
786,564
838,094
747,021
785,568
852,162
775,957
762,392



