2019 Production Data

PNG LNG Project

1. Field Production

a) Gas and Condensate

Months	Condensate (bbl)	Gas (MMscf)
January	772,194	32,570
February	591,552	29,656
March	610,284	32,106
April	605,137	31,083
May	546,478	28,125
June	616,464	28,647
July	697,812	31,685
August	636,027	28,513
September	660,921	29,976
October	712,448	32,969
November	684,095	32,380
December	656,929	29,703

b) Hides Gas Conditioning Plant Condensate to Kutubu Facility

Months	Gross Condensate Vol. (bbl)	Net Condensate Vol. (bbl)
January	909,042	909,072
February	784,889	756,547
March	870,857	870,869
April	832,081	832,086
May	780,071	780,084
June	786,557	786,564
July	838,084	838,094
August	747,008	747,021
September	785,568	785,568
October	852,160	852,162
November	775,951	775,957
December	762,368	762,392